
3Q

Adrianne Grimley

Amanda French 25

Ann-Marie Tuplin 17

Betty Mckenzie 24

Bring Cargo 19

Bring Express 7

Danielle Drinkall

Gill Klug

Great Coates Motors

Jackie Hewitt

Jackie Hewitt

Jo Bradbury

Julie Klug

Marisco Blue 24

PeoplePlus

Rach Jones

Sammy Needham

Stacey Needham

Tracy Barford

Vicky Smith

Winner will Receive £150

Charity will Receive £60

Wed-16-Mar-22 12 Sat-19-Mar-22 7

Wed-23-Mar-22 Sat-26-Mar-22

Wed-30-Mar-22 Sat-02-Apr-22

Wed-06-Apr-22 Sat-09-Apr-22

Wed-13-Apr-22 Sat-16-Apr-22

Wed-20-Apr-22 Sat-23-Apr-22

Wed-27-Apr-22 Sat-30-Apr-22

Wed-04-May-22 Sat-07-May-22

Wed-11-May-22 Sat-14-May-22

Wed-18-May-22 Sat-21-May-22

Wed-25-May-22 Sat-28-May-22

Wed-01-Jun-22 Sat-04-Jun-22

Wed-08-Jun-22 Sat-11-Jun-22

Wed-15-Jun-22 Sat-18-Jun-22

3 23 42

21 22 28

5 22 29

15 19 21

8 13 22

12 36

19 33 50

4 7 20

1 3 20

6 25 59

25 37 40

1 49 58

8 28 49

1 15

14 17 28

10 38

9 27

4 28

10 23

11 20 26

7 12 38


